Position

Coordinator Of Student
Activities

School Relations Coordinator
Program Facilitator

Student Events Specialist
Administrative Clerk Il

Admin Secretary |l

Gameroom Assistant

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Department

Student Activities

Student Activities

Student Activities

Student Activities

Student Activities

Student Activities

Student Activities

Total Wages

$83,471

$81,372

$55,927

$55,586

$53,334

$53,198

$51,658

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$23,404
$16,840
$21,679
$23,113
$23,803

$14,776

$12,930



