Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator Of Student Activities		Cerritos Community College District	Student Activities	\$83,471	\$23,404
School Relations Coordinator		Cerritos Community College District	Student Activities	\$81,372	\$16,840
Program Facilitator		Cerritos Community College District	Student Activities	\$55,927	\$21,679
Student Events Specialist		Cerritos Community College District	Student Activities	\$55,586	\$23,113
Administrative Clerk II		Cerritos Community College District	Student Activities	\$53,334	\$23,803
Admin Secretary II		Cerritos Community College District	Student Activities	\$53,198	\$14,776
Gameroom Assistant		Cerritos Community College District	Student Activities	\$51,658	\$12,930